
The Way To Go 529K

Overall Finish List
September 20, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

529K Run
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Ryan Henderson                    Madison  MS            24    32   M       1 Top Fin             17:29.8      5:20/M
      2    Jody Ogletree                     Raymond  MS           119    51   M       1 50-59               20:06.7      6:08/M
      3    Jason Lamb                        Madison  MS           105    29   M       1 25-29               22:09.2      6:45/M
      4    Hamilton Allen                    Pearl  MS             134    14   M       1  0-14               23:37.7      7:12/M
      5    Bryan Lagg                        Madison  MS           121    47   M       1 45-49               23:39.5      7:13/M
      6    Mel Bailey                        Jackson  MS           135    56   M       2 50-59               24:32.3      7:29/M
      7    Warren Gunn                       Madison  MS           129    44   M       1 40-44               25:05.1      7:39/M
      8    Maria Padin                       Ridgeland  MS          67    47   F       1 Top Fin             25:27.4      7:46/M
      9    Toby Stovall                      Brandon  MS            52    57   M       3 50-59               25:58.0      7:55/M
     10    Ashley Russell                    Jackson  MS           115    35   F       1 35-39               26:56.0      8:13/M
     11    Joe Gibbs                         Madison  MS            20    55   M       4 50-59               27:02.5      8:15/M
     12    Jason Bane                        Madison  MS           131    45   M       2 45-49               27:05.4      8:15/M
     13    Hugh Warren                       Jackson  MS            21    50   M       5 50-59               27:08.4      8:16/M
     14    Tony Campbell                     Ridgeland  MS         152    52   M       6 50-59               27:13.7      8:18/M
     15    Ashlee Reid                       Ridgeland  MS          22    29   F       1 25-29               27:17.3      8:19/M
     16    Kesha Funches                     Madison  MS            64    38   F       2 35-39               27:29.4      8:23/M
     17    Harold Pizzetta                   Madison  MS            70    43   M       2 40-44               27:42.5      8:27/M
     18    Kara Hankins                      Brandon  MS            34    30   F       1 30-34               28:10.8      8:35/M
     19    Chuck Galey                       Jackson  MS           107    60   M       1 60-69               28:40.2      8:44/M
     20    Douglas Stewart                   Madison  MS            71    40   M       3 40-44               29:33.4      9:01/M
     21    Brad Maushart                     Ridgeland  MS         127    25   M       2 25-29               30:13.6      9:13/M
     22    Kell Smith                        Jackson  MS            50    34   M       1 30-34               31:05.6      9:29/M
     23    Trey Nordan                       Madison  MS            76    26   M       3 25-29               31:18.6      9:33/M
     24    Patrick Beasley                   Jackson  MS           137    44   M       4 40-44               31:57.3      9:44/M
     25    JT Mitchell                       Madison  MS            42    17   M       1 15-19               32:18.7      9:51/M
     26    Drew Burnes                       Ridgeland  MS          41    27   F       2 25-29               32:19.0      9:51/M
     27    Victoria Brinkley                 Jackson  MS           124    26   F       3 25-29               33:20.5     10:10/M
     28    Cory Wilson                       Madison  MS            57    44   M       5 40-44               33:39.9     10:16/M
     29    Beth Burton                       Canton  MS             30    43   F       1 40-44               34:19.7     10:28/M
     30    Alison Parr                       Ridgeland  MS         110    34   F       2 30-34               34:43.7     10:35/M
     31    Amy Hornback                      Madison  MS            32    41   F       2 40-44               35:22.9     10:47/M
     32    Chuck Gautier                     Ridgeland  MS         153    51   M       7 50-59               35:42.1     10:53/M
     33    Gerard Manogin                    Madison  MS           126    23   M       1 20-24               35:57.7     10:58/M
     34    Katie Hansen                      Brandon  MS            90    10   F       1  0-14               37:03.8     11:18/M
     35    Carmen Farrish                    Edwards  MS           128    26   F       4 25-29               40:43.3     12:25/M
     36    Amber Robinson                    Toomsuba  MS           53    17   F       1 15-19               41:09.0     12:33/M
     37    Elisabeth Byrd                    Jackson  MS            39    36   F       3 35-39               43:09.9     13:09/M
     38    Ashley Griffith                   Florence  MS          104    17   F       2 15-19               43:25.6     13:14/M
     39    Lynn Fitch                        Jackson  MS            29    53   F       1 50-59               43:33.9     13:17/M
     40    Claire Richert                    Ridgeland  MS          78    12   F       2  0-14               44:33.1     13:35/M
     41    Juliette Richert                  Ridgeland  MS          77    16   F       3 15-19               44:33.4     13:35/M
     42    Hayden Parr                       Ridgeland  MS         111    10   M       2  0-14               46:03.9     14:02/M
     43    Paulette Ware                     Jackson  MS            36    43   F       3 40-44               50:48.3     15:29/M
     44    Juanita Dabney                    Jackson  MS            37    52   F       2 50-59               50:48.5     15:29/M

 

529K Walk
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Steve Pranger                     Vicksburg  MS          96    55   M       1 Top Fin             36:24.7     11:06/M
      2    Don Nichols                       Jackson  MS           114    67   M       1 60-69               37:37.5     11:28/M
      3    Doug Miracle                      Madison  MS           147    48   M       1 45-49               41:30.9     12:39/M
      4    Candice Pizzetta                  Madison  MS           150    48   F       1 Top Fin             41:45.0     12:44/M



      5    Earline Rawls                     Jackson  MS            92    41   F       1 40-44               43:58.9     13:24/M
      6    Lisa Maratea                      Madison  MS            86    52   F       1 50-59               45:15.9     13:48/M
      7    Lynnsey Douglas                   Brandon  MS           125    29   F       1 25-29               48:50.3     14:53/M
      8    Florence Williams                 Ridgeland  MS          81    26   F       2 25-29               51:43.2     15:46/M
      9    Lori Kelly                        Wesson  MS             14    40   F       2 40-44               51:43.5     15:46/M
     10    Kristin Reiber                    Ridgeland  MS          11    33   F       1 30-34               51:43.7     15:46/M
     11    Avery Pogreba                     Madison  MS           151    17   F       1 15-19               53:18.9     16:15/M
     12    Megan Weiss                       Mize  MS              149    16   F       2 15-19               53:20.6     16:16/M
     13    Fonda Hellen                      Jackson  MS           120    50   F       2 50-59               53:24.5     16:17/M
     14    Rosiland Smith                    Madison  MS            51    43   F       3 40-44               56:16.0     17:09/M
     15    Stephanie Wilson                  Madison  MS            55    48   F       1 45-49               56:16.1     17:09/M
     16    Talia Moore                       Jackson  MS            84    36   F       1 35-39               57:02.2     17:23/M
     17    Terence Moore                     Jackson  MS            85    38   M       1 35-39               57:03.1     17:24/M
     18    Kirsten McDonald                  Brandon  MS            88    17   F       3 15-19               57:10.2     17:26/M
     19    Shana Hansen                      Brandon  MS            89    42   F       4 40-44               57:11.1     17:26/M
     20    Cindy Stevenson                   Brandon  MS            87    44   F       5 40-44               57:12.0     17:26/M
     21    Tina Ginn                         Jackson  MS            40    53   F       3 50-59               57:23.4     17:30/M
     22    Sabrina Strahan                   Terry  MS              69    37   F       2 35-39               57:24.2     17:30/M
     23    LaKenya Moore                     Jackson  MS           116    38   F       3 35-39               57:42.5     17:35/M



The Way To Go 529K

Age Group Results
September 20, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

529K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ryan Henderson                    Madison  MS            24   32        1        17:29.8      5:20/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Maria Padin                       Ridgeland  MS          67   47        8        25:27.4      7:46/M

Male 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Hamilton Allen                    Pearl  MS             134   14        4        23:37.7      7:12/M
       2    Hayden Parr                       Ridgeland  MS         111   10       42        46:03.9     14:02/M

Female 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Katie Hansen                      Brandon  MS            90   10       34        37:03.8     11:18/M
       2    Claire Richert                    Ridgeland  MS          78   12       40        44:33.1     13:35/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    JT Mitchell                       Madison  MS            42   17       25        32:18.7      9:51/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Amber Robinson                    Toomsuba  MS           53   17       36        41:09.0     12:33/M
       2    Ashley Griffith                   Florence  MS          104   17       38        43:25.6     13:14/M
       3    Juliette Richert                  Ridgeland  MS          77   16       41        44:33.4     13:35/M

Male 20 to 24

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Gerard Manogin                    Madison  MS           126   23       33        35:57.7     10:58/M

Male 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jason Lamb                        Madison  MS           105   29        3        22:09.2      6:45/M
       2    Brad Maushart                     Ridgeland  MS         127   25       21        30:13.6      9:13/M
       3    Trey Nordan                       Madison  MS            76   26       23        31:18.6      9:33/M

Female 25 to 29



                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ashlee Reid                       Ridgeland  MS          22   29       15        27:17.3      8:19/M
       2    Drew Burnes                       Ridgeland  MS          41   27       26        32:19.0      9:51/M
       3    Victoria Brinkley                 Jackson  MS           124   26       27        33:20.5     10:10/M
       4    Carmen Farrish                    Edwards  MS           128   26       35        40:43.3     12:25/M

Male 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kell Smith                        Jackson  MS            50   34       22        31:05.6      9:29/M

Female 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kara Hankins                      Brandon  MS            34   30       18        28:10.8      8:35/M
       2    Alison Parr                       Ridgeland  MS         110   34       30        34:43.7     10:35/M

Female 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ashley Russell                    Jackson  MS           115   35       10        26:56.0      8:13/M
       2    Kesha Funches                     Madison  MS            64   38       16        27:29.4      8:23/M
       3    Elisabeth Byrd                    Jackson  MS            39   36       37        43:09.9     13:09/M

Male 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Warren Gunn                       Madison  MS           129   44        7        25:05.1      7:39/M
       2    Harold Pizzetta                   Madison  MS            70   43       17        27:42.5      8:27/M
       3    Douglas Stewart                   Madison  MS            71   40       20        29:33.4      9:01/M
       4    Patrick Beasley                   Jackson  MS           137   44       24        31:57.3      9:44/M
       5    Cory Wilson                       Madison  MS            57   44       28        33:39.9     10:16/M

Female 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Beth Burton                       Canton  MS             30   43       29        34:19.7     10:28/M
       2    Amy Hornback                      Madison  MS            32   41       31        35:22.9     10:47/M
       3    Paulette Ware                     Jackson  MS            36   43       43        50:48.3     15:29/M

Male 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Bryan Lagg                        Madison  MS           121   47        5        23:39.5      7:13/M
       2    Jason Bane                        Madison  MS           131   45       12        27:05.4      8:15/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jody Ogletree                     Raymond  MS           119   51        2        20:06.7      6:08/M
       2    Mel Bailey                        Jackson  MS           135   56        6        24:32.3      7:29/M
       3    Toby Stovall                      Brandon  MS            52   57        9        25:58.0      7:55/M
       4    Joe Gibbs                         Madison  MS            20   55       11        27:02.5      8:15/M
       5    Hugh Warren                       Jackson  MS            21   50       13        27:08.4      8:16/M
       6    Tony Campbell                     Ridgeland  MS         152   52       14        27:13.7      8:18/M
       7    Chuck Gautier                     Ridgeland  MS         153   51       32        35:42.1     10:53/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lynn Fitch                        Jackson  MS            29   53       39        43:33.9     13:17/M
       2    Juanita Dabney                    Jackson  MS            37   52       44        50:48.5     15:29/M

Male 60 to 69



                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Chuck Galey                       Jackson  MS           107   60       19        28:40.2      8:44/M

529K Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Steve Pranger                     Vicksburg  MS          96   55        1        36:24.7     11:06/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Candice Pizzetta                  Madison  MS           150   48        4        41:45.0     12:44/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Avery Pogreba                     Madison  MS           151   17       11        53:18.9     16:15/M
       2    Megan Weiss                       Mize  MS              149   16       12        53:20.6     16:16/M
       3    Kirsten McDonald                  Brandon  MS            88   17       18        57:10.2     17:26/M

Female 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lynnsey Douglas                   Brandon  MS           125   29        7        48:50.3     14:53/M
       2    Florence Williams                 Ridgeland  MS          81   26        8        51:43.2     15:46/M

Female 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kristin Reiber                    Ridgeland  MS          11   33       10        51:43.7     15:46/M

Male 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Terence Moore                     Jackson  MS            85   38       17        57:03.1     17:24/M

Female 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Talia Moore                       Jackson  MS            84   36       16        57:02.2     17:23/M
       2    Sabrina Strahan                   Terry  MS              69   37       22        57:24.2     17:30/M
       3    LaKenya Moore                     Jackson  MS           116   38       23        57:42.5     17:35/M

Female 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Earline Rawls                     Jackson  MS            92   41        5        43:58.9     13:24/M
       2    Lori Kelly                        Wesson  MS             14   40        9        51:43.5     15:46/M
       3    Rosiland Smith                    Madison  MS            51   43       14        56:16.0     17:09/M
       4    Shana Hansen                      Brandon  MS            89   42       19        57:11.1     17:26/M
       5    Cindy Stevenson                   Brandon  MS            87   44       20        57:12.0     17:26/M

Male 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Doug Miracle                      Madison  MS           147   48        3        41:30.9     12:39/M

Female 45 to 49



                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Stephanie Wilson                  Madison  MS            55   48       15        56:16.1     17:09/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lisa Maratea                      Madison  MS            86   52        6        45:15.9     13:48/M
       2    Fonda Hellen                      Jackson  MS           120   50       13        53:24.5     16:17/M
       3    Tina Ginn                         Jackson  MS            40   53       21        57:23.4     17:30/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Don Nichols                       Jackson  MS           114   67        2        37:37.5     11:28/M



The Way To Go 529K

Kids Run

Overall Finish List
September 20, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time  
      1    Daniel Edwards                    Brandon  MS            75    10   M       1 10-12                6:38.6
      2    Beau Burton                       Canton  MS              7     9   M       1  8- 9                6:42.2
      3    Breann Bell                       Lexington  MS          44    11   F       1 10-12                6:43.0
      4    Lamton Levingston                 Brandon  MS           143    11   M       2 10-12                7:05.5
      5    Evan Carite                       Clinton  MS           136    12   M       3 10-12                7:40.2
      6    Connor Stewart2                   Madison  MS           148    10   M       4 10-12                7:49.0
      7    Charlie Barbour                   Jackson  MS            97     9   M       2  8- 9                7:56.1
      8    Havens Smith                      Jackson  MS            10    10   F       2 10-12                7:57.4
      9    Krvin Edwards                     Jackson  MS            38     5   M       1  0- 5                7:59.4
     10    Kalia Funches                     Madison  MS            63    11   F       3 10-12                8:02.5
     11    Meg Barbour                       Jackson  MS            98     6   F       1  6- 7                8:14.3
     12    Kristen Moore                     Jackson  MS            83    11   F       4 10-12                8:17.0
     13    Larenzo Manuel                    Clinton  MS           108     8   M       3  8- 9                8:21.6
     14    Sebastian Brown                   Jackson  MS            73     7   M       1  6- 7                8:25.2
     15    Mallory Watts                     Madison  MS           138    10   F       5 10-12                8:27.5
     16    Ceatan Guins                      Madison  MS           132     7   F       2  6- 7                8:29.3
     17    Taelor Felton                     Conehatta  MS          94    8    F       1  8- 9                8:41.2
     18    Caroline Smith                    Jackson  MS             9     7   F       3  6- 7                8:44.1
     19    Hayes Hathorn                     Jackson  MS            35     8   M       4  8- 9                8:51.0
     20    Webb Wilson                       Madison  MS            56    10   M       5 10-12                9:00.1
     21    Cameron Moore                     Jackson  MS           118    10   M       6 10-12                9:06.1
     22    Sam Funches                       Madison  MS            65     6   M       2  6- 7                9:16.7
     23    Jefferson Walton                  Pearl  MS             145     8   M       5  8- 9                9:20.8
     24    Brody Brown                       Jackson  MS            74     6   M       3  6- 7                9:26.4
     25    Tate Smith                        Meridian  MS            8     5   M       2  0- 5                9:26.7
     26    William Durst                     Brandon  MS            60     5   M       3  0- 5                9:35.2
     27    Emma Levingston                   Brandon  MS           144     9   F       2  8- 9                9:45.6
     28    Austin Ordono                     Jackson  MS            79     9   M       6  8- 9               10:00.7
     29    Michael Warren                    Madison  MS           133     8   M       7  8- 9               10:07.3
     30    Hanna Durst                       Brandon  MS            61     8   F       3  8- 9               10:20.8
     31    Chloe Smith                       Madison  MS            62    10   F       6 10-12               10:28.9
     32    Tristan Parr                      Ridgeland  MS         112     7   M       4  6- 7               10:36.3
     33    Landon Barnes                     Brandon  MS            54     6   M       5  6- 7               10:50.2
     34    Tyler Price                       Canton  MS            130     6   M       6  6- 7               11:25.3
     35    Meredith Jordan                   Madison  MS           142     8   F       4  8- 9               11:35.7
     36    Amelia Lamb                       Madison  MS           106     4   F       1  0- 5               11:37.6
     37    Bryson Tyler Tucker               Ridgeland  MS         146     5   M       4  0- 5               12:40.6
     38    Luke Jordan                       Madison  MS           141     5   M       5  0- 5               13:37.8
     39    Christian Ard                     Clinton  MS           109     6   M       7  6- 7               17:24.9
     40    Ann Fair Lucas                    Jackson  MS           139     4   F       2  0- 5               17:33.9
     41    Charlotte Lucas                   Jackson  MS           140     3   F       3  0- 5               17:36.2



The Way To Go 529K

Kids Run

Age Group Results
September 20, 2014

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Male 5 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Krvin Edwards                     Jackson  MS            38    5        9         7:59.4
       2    Tate Smith                        Meridian  MS            8    5       25         9:26.7
       3    William Durst                     Brandon  MS            60    5       26         9:35.2
       4    Bryson Tyler Tucker               Ridgeland  MS         146    5       37        12:40.6
       5    Luke Jordan                       Madison  MS           141    5       38        13:37.8

Female 5 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Amelia Lamb                       Madison  MS           106    4       36        11:37.6
       2    Ann Fair Lucas                    Jackson  MS           139    4       40        17:33.9
       3    Charlotte Lucas                   Jackson  MS           140    3       41        17:36.2

Male 6 to 7

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Sebastian Brown                   Jackson  MS            73    7       14         8:25.2
       2    Sam Funches                       Madison  MS            65    6       22         9:16.7
       3    Brody Brown                       Jackson  MS            74    6       24         9:26.4
       4    Tristan Parr                      Ridgeland  MS         112    7       32        10:36.3
       5    Landon Barnes                     Brandon  MS            54    6       33        10:50.2
       6    Tyler Price                       Canton  MS            130    6       34        11:25.3
       7    Christian Ard                     Clinton  MS           109    6       39        17:24.9

Female 6 to 7

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Meg Barbour                       Jackson  MS            98    6       11         8:14.3
       2    Ceatan Guins                      Madison  MS           132    7       16         8:29.3
       3    Caroline Smith                    Jackson  MS             9    7       18         8:44.1

Male 8 to 9

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Beau Burton                       Canton  MS              7    9        2         6:42.2
       2    Charlie Barbour                   Jackson  MS            97    9        7         7:56.1
       3    Larenzo Manuel                    Clinton  MS           108    8       13         8:21.6
       4    Hayes Hathorn                     Jackson  MS            35    8       19         8:51.0
       5    Jefferson Walton                  Pearl  MS             145    8       23         9:20.8
       6    Austin Ordono                     Jackson  MS            79    9       28        10:00.7
       7    Michael Warren                    Madison  MS           133    8       29        10:07.3

Female 8 to 9

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Taelor Felton                     Conehatta  MS          94   8        17         8:41.2
       2    Emma Levingston                   Brandon  MS           144    9       27         9:45.6
       3    Hanna Durst                       Brandon  MS            61    8       30        10:20.8



       4    Meredith Jordan                   Madison  MS           142    8       35        11:35.7

Male 10 to 12

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Daniel Edwards                    Brandon  MS            75   10        1         6:38.6
       2    Lamton Levingston                 Brandon  MS           143   11        4         7:05.5
       3    Evan Carite                       Clinton  MS           136   12        5         7:40.2
       4    Connor Stewart2                   Madison  MS           148   10        6         7:49.0
       5    Webb Wilson                       Madison  MS            56   10       20         9:00.1
       6    Cameron Moore                     Jackson  MS           118   10       21         9:06.1

Female 10 to 12

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time  
       1    Breann Bell                       Lexington  MS          44   11        3         6:43.0
       2    Havens Smith                      Jackson  MS            10   10        8         7:57.4
       3    Kalia Funches                     Madison  MS            63   11       10         8:02.5
       4    Kristen Moore                     Jackson  MS            83   11       12         8:17.0
       5    Mallory Watts                     Madison  MS           138   10       15         8:27.5
       6    Chloe Smith                       Madison  MS            62   10       31        10:28.9


